Ssd Diskler

240GB

240GB

500GB

500GB

500GB

Uriin

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD

MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1

3000/2000MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s

Marka

Inno 3d

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

19,95

30,45

48,30

72,45

72,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



